CREWELL

the art of recruitment

Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:

English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book
International passport

National passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

CV

(Application Form)

Vladyslav Sharakhmatov

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
Crewell ID: 91829

Main info

Vladyslav Sharakhmatov

2nd Officer Desired Vessel Type:
Chief Officer

Negotiable Birthday / Place of birth:
+380964671837 Citizenship:
+380674891727 >

Country of residence /

sharakhmatoff.vlad@gmail.com ]
City:

NIL Home address:

Bulk carriers
Cargo vessels

22.08.1968 Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine / Odessa

14/15 Armeyskaya
str,Odessa ,Ukraine

Fluent Closest airport: = Odessa
11.04.2030 Schengen visa valid up: | 02.09.2027
Passports / Smbk
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
AB 676201 12.04.2021 Ukraine 12.04.2026
FH 305581 02.08.2017 Uraine 02.08.2027
KM 1214506 06.02.2004 Ukraine 06.02.2024
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue Valid up
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
01049/2021/08 12.04.2021 Ukraine 08.09.2026


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/91829/

Endorsement

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training and
Instructions

Security Awareness
Training

Designated Security
Duties

Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Fast Rescue Boats course
GMDSS Operator
GMDSS Endorsement

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS

Ship Carrying
Dandr/hazard Cargo

Bridge Team Management
Ship Security Officer

PROICIENCY IN FAST
RSQUE BOAT

JRC ECDIS TYPEspecific
Medical First Aid

Designated security duty

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

244774

244771

244774

1513139

244776

244777

244772

244777

00089/2016/03

00089/2016/03

244775

244773

8187

246753

1513139

244777/2

5dd6f0c3

244770

1513139

07.04.2021

26.06.2023

26.06.2023

12.01.2021

12.01.2021

01.11.2022

12.01.2021

12.01.2021

12.01.2021

12.01.2021

24.02.2016

07.04.2021

12.01.2021

12.01.2021

28.07.2015

18.01.2021

01.11.2022

12.01.2021

28.09.2017

12.01.2021

01.11.2022

Liberia

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

Ukraine

08.09.2026

26.06.2028

26.06.2028

12.01.2026

12.01.2026

01.11.2027

12.01.2026

12.01.2026

12.01.2026

12.01.2026

30.03.2026

30.03.2026

12.01.2026

12.01.2026

28.07.2020

18.01.2026

01.11.2027

12.01.2026

28.09.2022

12.01.2026

01.11.2027



Madical Examination ua227904
Drug &'Alc.ohol 310265
Examination
Yelow fever certificate S25¢/2008
Panama GMDSS OPERATOR
Liberia Seamans book

Marshall Islands

Panama
Ocean Lorry /
Liberi
2nd Officer Iberian
SL Suzhou/
Liberi
2nd Officer Iberian
Silver sun /
P
2nd Officer anama
Gulflivestock 1/
P
2nd Officer anama
GLOBAL
2nd Officer HARMONY /
LIBERIA
ST ELIAS / PANMA
2nd Officer
Van iris / panama
2nd Officer

Seamans Book

LICENCE

Bulk carrier /
75657

WwD

Bulk carrier /
81064

Wwd
PCC (Pure
Car Carrier) /
18678
Wwd
Livestock
carrier/

26886

Wwd

Bulk carrier /
34529

Bulk carrier /
24110

WWT

Car Carrier/
17000

09.05.2023

09.05.2023

24.01.2008

CTC 449269

244774

M0362367

CTC 449268

B&W /8833

B&W

MAK

Caterpillar

B&W

Sulzer/6

MAN

Ukraine 09.05.2024
Ukraine 09.05.2024
Ukraine 09.01.2030
08.03.2017 22.02.2021
26.06.2023 26.06.2028
23.06.2014 22.06.2019
08.03.2017 08.09.2020
11.05.2023 -
09.03.2024 Aruna Navigation /
China
05.11.2021 - Flot
22.07.2022 ee
Management.Hongkong
/ China
31.05.2021 -
06.08.2021 Salamlines s.A/
Libanon
25.06.2019 -
28.10.2020 Gulfmaritime ship
management lcc / AE
07.11.2017 - GLOBAL CARRIER/
07.05.2018 GREECE
19.01.2017 -
14.06.2017 SEALIGHT MARITIME /
GREECE
13.10.2015 -
06.11.2015 nippon kaiji / japan



Green Bay /
Marshall isl
2nd Officer arshall island
D.Centaurus /
Marshall Isl.
3rd Officer arshall Is
3rd Officer tinker Bell Mar /
Malta
3rd Officer Sea cruiser 1/
Panama
3rd Officer Sea Cruiser1 /
Panama
3rd Officer Sea Cruiser 1/
Panama
3rd Officer Sea cruiser1 /
Panama
3rd Officer Sea cruisert /
Panama
3rd Officer Sea Cruiser1 /
Panama
3rd Officer Sea Cruiser 1/
Panama
3rd Officer Star Carrier /
Panama
3rd Officer Crown Ruby /
Panama
Baltic F
2nd Officer altic Forest/
Panama
Sex: male

Eyes color: Grey

Maritime education:

wwt

Ro-Ro/
18090

Mitsubishi

World wide traiding

Bulk carrier /
56558

MAN/B&W

World wide traiding

Car Carrier/

Mi ishi
2012 itsubishi
Ro-Ro /3184 Mitsui
Ro-Ro /3184 Mitsui
Ro-Ro /3184 Mitsui
Ro-Ro /3184
Ro-Ro /3184 Mitsui
Ro-Ro /3184 Mitsui
Ro-Ro /7694 Mitsui
Bulk carrier / MAK
27600
Reefer/
Mitsubishi
12680 itsubishi
General
Cargo Vessel MAN/B&W
/3580
Height: 188
Weight: 98

Marine Nationaly Academy

29.12.2014 -
15.11.2016

19.04.2014 -
19.08.2014

08.12.2013 -
30.01.2014

21.09.2012 -
22.12.2012

15.03.2012 -
20.06.2012

28.07.2011 -
12.12.2011

13.01.2011 -
16.04.2011

17.07.2010 -
16.10.2010

06.01.2010 -
17.04.2010

10.07.2009 -
16.10.2009

14.01.2009 -
10.04.2009

10.02.2008 -
15.09.2008

10.03.2007 -
19.09.2007

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other

LCI Ship holding /
Majuro marshal isl.

Centaurus Shipping /
USA

Triton Shipping / Greece

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji / Japan

Toyofuji Shipping /
Japan

ASP LTD / Australia

NYK Cool Itd / Japan

Rus.Pro.Shipping /
Russia

Overall size: 56

Shoe size: 44



Speciality: = Navigation languages: | GREECE

Next of kin: | Wife Kin phone: | +380674891727

14/15 Armayskaya,Odessa

Kin name, Surname: | llona Sharakhmatova Kin address: .
,Ukraine



	CV
	Vladyslav Sharakhmatov
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer



